Description Ports Order code
0.2 to 3 seconds 3/2 way (ON delay) normally closed timing M5 57.020.33.EX
2 to 30 seconds 3/2 way (ON delay) normally closed timing M5 57.020.03.EX
8 to 120 seconds 3/2 way (ON delay) normally closed timing M5 57.020.34.EX
20 to 300 seconds 3/2 way (ON delay) normally closed timing M5 57.020.30.EX
D
oc
um
en